
Zila Parishad, Faridpur.
www.zpfaridpur.elg.

fkl nvwmbvi
gjbxwZ

Memo No. ZPF-Engl54(03) Date: 08 -03 -2022
E- Tender Notice (OTM)- 0512021-22

e-Tender is invited in the National e-GP System Portal Grttp://wwy.eprgcure.Fovh) for the procurement of the following packages.

This is an Online Tender, where only e-Tender will be accepted in the National e-GP portal and no Offline/hard copies will be accepted.Tt
submite.Tender,registrationintheNationa1e-GPSystemportal@isrequired.
The fees for downloading the e-Tender Documents from the National e-GP System Portal have to be deposited Online through any registerec
Bank's Branches up to last selling 28-03-2022,16.00 (BST). Further information and guidelines are available in the National e-Gp systerrportalanda1sofrome-GPhe1pdesk@andZilaParishadwebsitewww.zpfaridpur.org.

( Md. Sheikh Fazal )

*,'iHtri,:rffi:$l
Phone No: 063 I -65258

Copy to:

1. The Chief Executive Officer, Zila Parishad, Faridpur
2. The Editor, a) The Daily Bangladesh protidin, Dhaka. b)The New Nation, Dhaka c)The Fatehabad , Faridpur. d) The

weekly Gonomon, Zila Parishad, Faridpur will be published with in 1010312022
3. HlA, ZilaPxishad, Faridpur please upload e-Tender Notic e in Zila Parishad Website.

e-GP Tender ID No. Name of WorkslPackage description Last selling
date & Time

Closing &
Opening date

& Time

e-T ender ILGZP lF ZP I 2l -221

GROUP No.01

rD NO-670804

Re-Construction work of Laboratory at Madhobdia Moezuddin High School under
Sadar upazila,Dist:Faridpur. with package work.

28-03-2022
Up to 16:00

29-03-2022
Up to 15:00

e-Tender/LGZPlFZP I 2 I -22 I
GROUP No.02

rD NO.670805

Development work of Emdadul Ulum Hafezia Madrasha Under Sadar
Upazila,Dist:Faridpw with package work.


